s
LY V2 > \‘ > - > . . . ~
W:deE It - 7AVAVELyCE =» PEEEBAEITE TE/NREFZIER  Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport 2025. é E D[]
eeKaays
XED: (BN R143%%] 13, FHARICEHOHINRELUNCHEETIHBNRELY FTOTITERCHL S,  Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
B -TAVAVELY Y FuRht (BEHE BHBELY) REHEE
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
s il 27Ny 5¢ﬁ7:') -
E=HE | o N N RAEFN | .
R i Yz | eEnbrvih | LY@ | U—bykbl N S vy vHE L E Y AR hers
e ,_ RE AR VNN VU 1 I Sorsi— | L7 mFTA&L $vz—s CC EmEY L @EsR
(Chatan | no. iR - WTRRES KN s ov—r | v—r wuv—r | 7 L snsa BRTER D sx nass, | GRR o0 RERRCOBERE L, s0) mme Eme
Routes & Operators Fare , . 1EB0Y I bA (In front of .| (Prefectural | (In front of i ) i i
Departure . (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre (Chatan (Laguna (Okinawa Moon (San-A Tomarin (Kokusai Office Asahibashi (Asahibashi | (Domestic | (Internation
Time (Adult): Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton Garden ) Ocean PARCO ) Street 3 . (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Chatan - . . Gateway — Stop Prince . (Tomari North Exit) | Station) R
Slots) X Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa No.1) Hotel) Hotel Ginowan CITY) Takahashi) Entrance) Bridge
Airport Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan o ) Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View .
Resort) ) Residence)
Ginowan)
8HE 1 5¢ﬁl<Z zEY L_\:/"//‘\‘Z (-AI u7) ¥1,000 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 10:22 10:24
8AM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
lows | 5 | HY—EK WEEE - LBHR ¥1,000 = = = = 10:00 = 10:15 = = 10:35 = = = 10:40 10:55 =
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
3 WHRNZLA3FRE K ¥900 - - - - 10:25 x| - - - 10:55  11:08 - 11:14 - 11:18 | 11:28 -
Local bus 143
4 5'?%%1\'Z ZHY .L_\‘"/"/I_\’Z (A_‘\I V7) ¥1,000 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 = = = = 11:52 = 12:22 12:24
Ok Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
Lwa g AR 143RE K ¥900 - - - - 1:05 x| — - - 11:36  11:46 - 11:53 - 11:58 | 12:08 -
11AM Local bus 143
6 AR 43R K ¥900 - - - - 11:45 x| - - - 12:14  12:26 - 12:33 - 12:38 | 12:48 -
Local bus 143
12a | 7 FRAR LRETS v bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
g | AV—BE MBEE - LBHER ¥1,000 = = = = 12:40 = 12:55 = = 13:15 = - - 13:20 13:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
138a | g AR 143REE 3k ¥900 - - - - 13:05 3¢ - - - 13:35 13:49 - 13:57 - 14:02 14:14 -
1PM Local bus 143
10 HRERNAR EBETS+ PSR (TKO5) ¥1,000 _ —_ _ — 13:30 — —_ — - — 14:15 — - _ 14:30 _
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1R g AR 43R Ok ¥900 - - - - 14:55 3¢ - - - 15:29 15:43 - 15:53 - 15:58 16:10 -
2PM Local bus 143
1SBE | ) WEAZ ALARETS v FIL/SZ (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 15:30 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:30 -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13 iq:ig/\*z ZHEY L_\’/"//‘\'Z (l_-\I U7) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 - - - - 16:42 - 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
14 | RN LA3REE K ¥900 - - - - 15:50 3¢ - - - 16:25 16:42 - 16:52 - 16:57 17:09 -
Local bus 143
168& | g5 BN 143RME Ok ¥900 - - - - 16:20 3¢ - - - 16:59 17:13 - 17:22 - 17:27 17:39 -
4PM Local bus 143
16 Y-8t MEEE - LBBR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
178& | g7 RRAZ LRETS v bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1WE | g WEAZ ALAETS v FIL/SZ (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
20W8 | g BWHR/SR LBETS v SR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 20:15 - - - - - 21:00 - - - - -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRBEBRZBRAFICEVENZTRESFHY £, CREOKICIIBRICRBEZFT > TEZERUTIL,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

A%
HR/AR i@z S HU—8K DR
EBETS ¥ bR EHRY LI VN BEEE - LBRIR
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Okinawa Bus Ltd. (] Karry Kanko Ltd. E ¢

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) Airport Limousine Bus (Area A) Naha Airport - Chatan Route

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/




ol

ta - TAVAVELy VR = PBEEEFETE IENSRAEAIR

Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport

2025.10.18~ HE DfH

Saturdays
KED : i8R 143%R1] 13, FBFZHRICEHOHENRELUNCLEETIBBAR LAY ETOTITERLESL, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
& -TFAVAVELYY FaRa (EHE, BELY) BEE
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
PN Ry v
i ;;ﬁ&i TNy 2hP L—=vF—
e - F-Yzv | ENbVH | LI—HE | U—bykr NG v VHE - 181%
e - BE L don | mikay kazssY | bl s So= L BRTAAL ¥yzon (E*F;“ L IO R
. a— HEE = A B
(Chatan | no. B - WTRRES ON s v-r v-b sy | r—bvad [Fuara U5 uria wavss et AE T nita ZTITM EAR R
Departure Routes & Operators Fare . (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre 1F0YIE (Laguna (Oki Moon (San-A : ron'o (Kokusai rz;c ural A" I:'Obn T], (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
Time (Adult): Hotel Okinawa | Okinawa | e by Hilton |(Chatan G. y| Garden P |.nawa Ocean PARCO (:manr.l Street N thl‘;e't) ;at ; as) ' (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Slots) Ch.atan " | Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa - Stop No.1) Hotel) I-:'u:cle Ginowan CITY) - ko:la:_) Entrance) orth Bxi ation Bridge
Airport Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan © e. Hotel & akahashi Terminal)
Ocean View ]
Resort) ) Residence)
Ginowan)
SRE | g AR ZEBYLIVAR (ATYT) ¥1,000 | 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 1022 10:24
8AM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
ME | o FHENR LA3REE K ¥900 - - - - 9:20 ¥| - - - 9:49 10:01 - 10:08 - 10:13 | 10:24 -
9AM Local bus 143
W& | 5 \hY—@k IEEE - LAHR ¥1,000 - - - - 10:00 - 10:15 - - 10:35 - - - 10:40 10:55 -
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
g (FRER/SZLA3REE X ¥900 - - - - 10:50 3 - - - 11:20 11:34 - 11:41 - 11:45 11:56 -
Local bus 143
5 54:.!@/\'1 ZHY 4\’/"//_\'2 (_AI V7) ¥1,000 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 - - - - 11:52 - 12:22 12:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
128a | g FRAR HABETS v bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 = = = - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
7 [HBAR 143 K ¥900 - - - - 12:20 3 - - - 12:50 13:03 - 13:10 - 13:14 13:25 -
Local bus 143
g HY—EE FMEWEE - LA ¥1,000 - - - - 12:40 - 12:55 - - 13:15 - - - 13:20 | 13:40 -
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
13 | g WHB/NX LA3HME K ¥900 - - - - 1315 x| - - - 13:46  13:59 - 14:06 - 1410 | 1421 -
1PM Local bus 143
10 | FRAZ ALBETS v bR (TKOD) ¥1,000 - — - — 13:30 - = - — - 14:15 - — - 14:30 -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1UBE ) AR 43R X ¥900 - - - - 1450 x| - - - 1524  15:38 - 15:45 - 15:49 | 16:00 -
2PM Local bus 143
158 | 19 HHE/NR 1B§Eﬁ"/-\" k L8z (TKO5) ¥1,000 = = = = 15:30 = = = = = 16:15 = = = 16:30 —
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13 54:.!@/\'1 ZHY 4\’/"//_\'2 (_AI V7) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 - - - - 16:42 - 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
14 HY—EK BEEE - LAHR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
1688 | 15 WE/NR 143%EE X ¥900 - - - - 16:40 x| — - - 17:13  17:28 - 17:36 - 17:40 | 17:51 -
4PM Local bus 143
1RE |6 BRAR KRBT bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 = = = - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
19RE | g7 WR/ARALBETS ¥ RS (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
08 | g WRAR LBET v /SR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - — - — 20:15 - = - — - 21:00 - — - — -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
NRGERZBRAFICL VENDAIREMEL’HY ¥, TREOBICIIFHICRBZF > TEZHEUT IV,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

BHR/NR

EBETY Y bR
Tokyo Bus Ltd.
Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

@z B
EEBEYLIUNR
Okinawa Bus Ltd. E

Airport Limousine Bus (AreaA)

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/

H Y-8k

ERE

BEEE - AR

Karry Kanko Ltd.

Naha Airport - Chatan Route




=E

B - TAVAVELy VR = PRAEBFEITE EEASRFLR

Bus Timetable:

From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport

2025.10.18~ X HE D [H

Sundays
d N . = . - N .. . . e
Hgl?days KED ¢ i8S R143%%6E] 1, ARHRICRBOH D 1SRELUNCLEBETIRBFAREAY ETOTITERSLEL,  Localbus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
1I:§ cTFAYhAvELY Y FLRhe (BEHE. BELY) IREFHEE
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
ita il LTy ;ﬁiﬁf_') i< L—=v*—
Z=EE | S N AETN |
g . Yy | bV | LY@ | U—byEr it Aty DRSSk ] LA bt
ISt _ i beFF | @IkEY kB Rs&Y | bkl PR 9+ H— Eaoxo BRETFL&L | T —sn ("E?ﬁ:] EREY e Pr— €5 AV
(Chatan | no. R ETERES KN s v-r | v—b | BYY-F R grvz | navss | O An T B sty mrm EBR
Routes & Operators Fare X " 1EDYIE bHhA (In front of . | (Prefectural| (In front of 3 ) . )
Departure (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre (Laguna . Moon (San-A ) (Kokusai § i . | (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
(Adult): . . . (Chatan (Okinawa Tomarin Office Asahibashi X .
Time Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton Gateway - Sto Garden Prince Ocean PARCO (Tomari Street North Exit) | Station) (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Slots) Chatan - Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa v P Hotel) Ginowan CITY) . | Entrance) Bridge
Airport No.1) Hotel Takahashi) |
Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan ) Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View .
Resort) ) Residence)
Ginowan)
SRa ) IRENR L3R x ¥900 - - - - 835 x| - - - 9:04 9:18 - 9:23 - 9:28 9:38 -
8AM Local bus 143
2 MNR BBYLIVYAR (ATVT) ¥1,000 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 10:22 10:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
MWE | 3 AR IR ¥900 - - - - 945 x| - - - 10:16  10:31 - 10:37 - 10442 | 10:54 -
9AM Local bus 143
1088 | 4 hY -8Bk IBEWEH - AR ¥1,000 - - - - 10:00 - 10:15 - - 10:35 - - - 10:40 10:55 -
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
5 FREBANR1A3RME ¥900 - - - - 10:50 3¢ - - - 11:21 11:37 - 11:43 - 11:48 12:00 -
Local bus 143
6 f‘i’ﬁ/\'z zEY L_\V’//_\'Z ({'\I U7) ¥1,000 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 = = = = 11:52 = 12:22 12:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
128 | g WEAZ JLAETS v bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
g FHB/SR 143%fE O ¥900 - - - - 12:25 3 - - - 12:54 13:07 - 13:13 - 13:18 13:30 -
Local bus 143
g |HY—BE WB/EE - LBBR ¥1,000 - - - - 12:40 - 12:55 - - 13:15 - - - 13:20 13:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
LG | g9 RRAZR LRETS ¥ LR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - - - - - 14:15 - - - 14:30 -
1PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
11 B8R LA3REE O ¥900 - - - - 13:55 3¢ - - - 14:24 14:37 - 14:43 - 14:48 15:00 -
Local bus 143
1URE | ) EBAR 143RME K ¥900 - - - - 14:50 3 - - - 15:22 15:37 - 15:43 - 15:48 16:00 -
2PM Local bus 143
1SWE | 13 WEAZ JLAETS v bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 15:30 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:30 -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
14 5*&’(2 ZEY L_\’/"//_\'Z ({'\I U7) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 = = = = 16:42 = 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
1BRE g5 U —EE MBEDE - LBER ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
4PM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
UG | 45 WA/ LRETS ¥ VAR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
17 SR LA3REE ¥900 - - - - 17:10 3¢ - - - 17:47 18:02 - 18:10 - 18:15 18:27 -
Local bus 143
190 | gg RR/AZ LRETS ¥ VAR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
0B | 19 FRAR LAETS v FIL/IR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 20:15 - - - - - 21:00 - - - - -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
NRABPEBRZERRFICL VENDIFREGHY £T, CREOBRICEKHEICRBEZR > TEZERUTIL,
Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.
]
HRAZR BN R E A= Y —8x AT
EB/ETY Y FAAR TEY LI YR WL - AR
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Okinawa Bus Ltd. OFL, Karry Kanko Ltd. [=] 4

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/

Naha Airport - Chatan Route






